
Maandag Trio League 2023-20246-5-2024    Week 31 of 32 Page 1

maandag   20:00 Lanes 1 - 12BowlingGoes
Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

1 7 3 Re-Entry 254½ 191½ 506 40075 583 1643
2 12 8 De Graaf en Co 253 207 468 39282 599 1583
3 5 1 Sportpub Goes 247 207½ 541 43218 602 1654
4 11 7 No Name 237 221 594 48164 738 1898
5 8 4 Flaemsch Schouwen 221 250 511 42971 632 1666
6 1 9 Good Luck 214 237½ 473 39246 613 1592
7 6 2 3 Ducky's 210 264½ 466 38835 595 1703
8 9 5 Solid Ones 209 246½ 577 48608 696 1935
9 10 6 Dolfins 202½ 262½ 474 39373 598 1536

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
5-6 Sportpub Goes 629 686 703 2018 8 <---> 3 Ducky's 605 668 666 1939 5
7-8 Re-Entry 659 675 607 1941 5 <---> Flaemsch Schouwen 661 625 606 1892 3
9-10 Solid Ones 738 675 747 2160 9½ <---> Dolfins 653 694 790 2137 7

11-12 No Name 648 707 672 2027 6 <---> De Graaf en Co 638 680 680 1998 4
1-2 Good Luck 653 630 639 1922 5½ <---> Bye 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

672 Solid Ones 1935 Solid Ones 790 Dolfins 2160 Solid Ones

Men Scratch Game 279 Jochem van Sabben 274 Marco van de Visse 240 Sebastiaan de Ruiter
Scratch Series 781 Jochem van Sabben 680 Marco van de Visse 664 Sebastiaan de Ruiter

Handicap Game 319 Marco van de Visse 293 Jochem van Sabben 257 Sebastiaan de Ruiter
Handicap Series 823 Jochem van Sabben 815 Marco van de Visse 722 Peter Verlaan

Women Scratch Game 233 Antoinette Gijzel 188 Fabiana Walmsley 186 Angelique de Graaf
Scratch Series 644 Antoinette Gijzel 545 Fabiana Walmsley 517 Angelique de Graaf

Handicap Game 256 Antoinette Gijzel 252 Andrea Ringelberg 250 Ingeborg Goeman
Handicap Series 713 Antoinette Gijzel 701 Andrea Ringelberg 698 Ilonka van den Heuvel

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

738 No Name 1935 Solid Ones 801 No Name 2258 3 Ducky's

Men Scratch Game 279 Sebastiaan de Ruiter 279 Jochem van Sabben 274 Marco van de Visse
Scratch Series 781 Jochem van Sabben 762 Camil Bosman 730 Sebastiaan de Ruiter

Handicap Game 319 Marco van de Visse 299 Henk de Graaf 298 Johan van Nispen
Handicap Series 823 Jochem van Sabben 817 Stephan Vrijenhoek 815 Marco van de Visse

Women Scratch Game 297 Antoinette Gijzel 287 Bernadette Schijf 268 Fabiana Walmsley
Scratch Series 758 Antoinette Gijzel 705 Bernadette Schijf 682 Fabiana Walmsley

Handicap Game 324 Antoinette Gijzel 300 Bernadette Schijf 289 Fabiana Walmsley
Handicap Series 839 Antoinette Gijzel 761 Angelique de Graaf 752 Annette Koster

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Heren A

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Camil Bosman 210 9 17072 81 268 762 214 194 224 632
Jochem van Sabben 209 9 6918 33 279 781 279 235 267 781
Sebastiaan de Ruiter 202 16 13379 66 279 730 197 240 227 664
Vincent Peemen 195 22 2927 15 247 624 0
Amedeo van Leeuwen bk202 16 0 0 0 0 0
" Women   Division 2: Dames A

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Bernadette Schijf 204 14 10447 51 287 705 0
Antoinette Gijzel 196 21 11172 57 297 758 210 233 201 644
Fabiana Walmsley 195 22 11118 57 268 682 188 177 180 545
z Men   Division 3: Heren B
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High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Stephan Vrijenhoek 197 20 14243 72 258 724 204 231 206 641
Manfred Lievense bk185 31 1093 6 231 579 0
Henry van Steenis 180 36 14107 78 253 620 197 177 149 523
Michael Snijders bk190 27 1613 9 207 567 0
Leen Schaap 177 38 5872 33 234 624 0
Peter Verlaan 177 38 12230 69 236 605 198 191 216 605
Patrick Peters 169 45 6610 39 237 577 x129 x179 x192 500
Freddy Schijf bk193 24 954 6 184 505 0
Michael JR Snijders bk188 28 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 4: Dames B
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Angelique de Graaf 171 44 13927 81 233 611 150 186 181 517
Marion de Leux 163 51 13252 81 224 581 0
Yvonne Jeroense 162 52 6970 43 210 533 0
Toos van Nispen 157 56 10715 68 223 554 154 137 135 426
z Men   Division 5: Heren C

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Rob Priester bk173 42 1647 9 203 571 0
Harmen Stevens 173 42 11285 65 253 629 180 174 145 499
Martin Koster 173 42 5711 33 227 583 173 161 185 519
Marco van de Visse 172 43 14524 84 274 680 201 205 274 680
Wim de Weerdt 168 46 12606 75 245 573 168 164 149 481
Xavy Nguyen 168 46 13614 81 246 597 141 191 180 512
Kees Ringelberg 167 47 7528 45 234 587 171 168 150 489
Pascal Kimmel 163 51 11763 72 224 567 170 171 181 522
Johan van Nispen 163 51 11761 72 234 613 153 167 170 490
Henk de Graaf 163 51 13717 84 245 581 153 168 177 498
Paul van Herpen 161 53 484 3 183 484 0
Wim de Jong 160 54 10617 66 220 561 0
Jordy de Jonge 160 54 9124 57 207 547 0
Arnold Stroosnijder bk173 42 1315 9 174 471 0
Thomas van den Heuvel 99 108 299 3 118 299 0
Gerard Kemperman bk132 79 0 0 0 0 0
Michel Elbertse bk157 56 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 6: Dames C
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Reign Swart 153 60 7380 48 221 513 0
Annette Koster 145 67 12218 84 203 530 108 141 172 421
Andrea Ringelberg 145 67 8861 61 205 500 158 155 184 497
Sera de Wolf 142 70 11569 81 203 494 130 152 151 433
Carla van Dijk 139 72 6270 45 187 502 0
Ilonka van den Heuvel 134 77 11339 84 197 469 163 154 150 467
Nathalie van de Visse bk129 81 1587 12 172 456 0
Miranda Schijf 125 85 9782 78 172 437 112 119 118 349
Ingeborg Goeman bk119 90 1403 12 160 409 117 132 160 409
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